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INDIANA FIRE PREVENTION AND BUILDING SAFETY COMMISSION 
 
TO: Members of the Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission 
FROM: Douglas J. Boyle, Director of the Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety 

Commission 
DATE: Tuesday, November 2, 2021 
RE: Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission’s Tentative 2022 

Meeting Dates 
 

 
Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission’s 

Tentative 2022 Meeting Dates 
 

1. Tuesday, January 4, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 
 

2. Tuesday, February 1, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 
 

3. Tuesday, March 1, 2022 – 9:00 a.m.  
 

4. Tuesday, April 5, 2022 – 9:00 a.m.  
 

5. Thursday, May 5, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. – Tuesday, May 3, 2022, is Primary Election 
Day.  
 

6. Tuesday, June 7, 2022 – 9:00 a.m.  
 

7. Wednesday, July 6, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. – Monday, July 4, 2022, is Independence 
Day. 
 

8. Tuesday, August 2, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 
 

9. Wednesday, September 7, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. – Monday, September 5, 2022, is 
Labor Day. 

 
10. Tuesday, October 4, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 
11. Tuesday, November 1, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 
12. Tuesday, December 6, 2022 – 9:00 a.m. 

 
Meetings dates are tentatively set based on the Commission’s established 
practice of meeting on the first Tuesday of every month, unless postponed by 
one or two days due to a preceding State holiday. Meeting locations will be 
reserved and confirmed upon the Commission’s acceptance of the tentative 
meeting dates. The Commission’s Meeting Schedule web page will be updated for 
the 2022 calendar year upon confirmation of the meeting dates and locations.  

https://www.in.gov/dhs/boards-and-commissions/fire-prevention-and-building-safety-commission/commission-meeting-schedule/

